From: Richard Kahn *—-}
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation(@gmail.com=
Subject: Re: Peter Elie
Date: Fri, 15 Mar 2019 20:41:21 +0000

thank you
which of scopes below would you like him to begin monday 7

The list of potential work for him 1s,

5 palms bunker

5 palms addition

Waterfall slab and structure

Lsj tiki front apron slab

Grotto lower structure repair

(5] bunker building

GSJ mise. desal structures for pumps, ete.

Richard Kahn
HBREK Associates Inc.
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor

On Mar 15, 2019, at 4:32 PM, J <jeevacation(@ gmail.com> wrote:

Ok

On Fri, Mar 15, 2019 at 4:26 PM Richard Kahn *_-‘? wrote:
please advise what Ik is..
thanks

Richard Kahn

HBERK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022
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On Mar 15, 2019, at 4:24 PM., J <jeevacation(@ gmail.com> wrote:

Ik

On Fri, Mar 15, 2019 at 4:22 PM Richard Kahn <|| | R - ot

peter agreed to the 75k and 45k for helper

they can begin monday

please advise on our preference for their next project
thank you

The list of potential work for him 1s,

5 palms bunker

5 palms addition

Waterfall slab and structure

Lsj tiki front apron slab

Grotto lower structure repair

(5] bunker building

GSJ mise. desal structures for pumps, ete.

Richard Kahn

HBEK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

On Mar 15, 2019, at 3:25 PM, ] <jeevacation/@gmail.com> wrote:

Make vour offer

On Fri, Mar 15, 2019 at 3:24 PM Richard Kahn <] N - ot

Peter Eli called and asked for an update on how we want to move forward
Please advise
Thank you

Richard Kahn
HBRK Associates Inc.
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
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New York, NY 10022

On Mar 13, 2019, at 4:30 PM, Richard Kahn *—-“-* wrote:

attached are jobs that Mike has flagged for Peter

Peter was asking for $45 per hour 93,600 annualized
{proper number 1s probably 75k)

Julius (helper $30 per hour) - 62,400 annualized
{proper number is probably 45k)

please advise after you review LSJ tomorrow
thank you

Richard Kahn
HBEEK Associates Inc.
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor

New York, NY 10022

Begin forwarded message:

From: michael glidden _>

Subject: Re: Peter Elie
Date: March 11, 2019 at 3:01:34 PM EDT
To: Richard Kahn =

Cc: Steihanie Rer_ itcm >, Daphne Wallace
= =

Yes, sorry about that. [ did approach him with regard to full time employment and told him that
discussions about salary would be between himself and you. I am guessing that he has not
approached you about this.

[ believe he would be a good addition to our crew and would likely need a helper hired along with
him.
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The list of potential work for him 15,

5 palms bunker

5 palms addition

Waterfall slab and structure

Lsj tiki front apron slab

Grotto lower structure repair

(5] bunker building

GSJ mise. desal structures for pumps, ete.

That is it for the moment, but not a small amount of work.

On Mar 11, 2019, at 2:49 PM, Richard Kahn *’- wrote:

mike 1 was waiting on feedback from vou on hining Peter Eli

our last conversation you said yvou were going to speak with him vet i do not recall seeing an
email or hearing anything..

please advise

thanks

Richard Kahn
HBRE Associates Inc.
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor

Mew York, NY 10022

On Mar 11, 2019, at 2:46 PM, michael ghdden ﬂ- wrote:

Good afternoon Rich.

Peter completed the pour today at Pebble Beach and will be back in a few days to strip the
forms with the exception of the bottom of the bond beam and the jacks which will stay in place
for another 10 days for curing.

At this time I would ask what would be the next project you have in mind for Peter and if there
15 nothing planned for him the bunker below 5 palms could be a good next step.

[ can lay out what needs to be done and ask him to price it or if vou have chosen to hire him on
full time he and [ could put together a material order and get that ball rolling.

Let me know, thanks.

please note
The information contained in this communication 1s
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
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constitute inside information, and 1s intended only for
the use of the addressee. [t 1s the property of

JEE

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by

return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(@ gmail.com, and

destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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